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GUEBEY
BOCHATAY
JORAM
CHIAVARO
CHEVALLEY
GREIFFENBERG
JORAM
BONFILS
BASTARD
CRETIEN
TOEDTLI
CHARVAZ
RODRIGUEZ
HENRY
BATTAGLIA
GOUTTEBROZE
TOURNEUX
PETIT

GINET

MOREL
PERROUX
PHILIPPOT
BENOIT
ROMMé
VACHOUX
AVRILLON
VACHOUX
CLAVENNA
BEZIO
COTTERLAZ RANNARD

Prenom pilote
Georges
Kevin
Thibault
Daniel
David
Philippe
Nicolas
Hugo
Alexandre
Jeremy
Jérémie
Michael
Stéphane
Julien
Thomas
Damien
Gilles
Sébastien
Nicolas
Nicolas
Nicolas
Mathieu
Hugo
Michel
Loic
Allan
Yann
Julien
Alexandre
Raphael

Nom copilote
SERMONDADAZ
TOURNIER
GLASSON-BLANCHET
DUPANLOUP
LEMAIRE

FOURCADE
BLAMPEY

BROUZE

GENOUD DUVILLARET
JACQUEMOUD
CHIOSO

GENERAUX

REDON

MACHET
DELLA-PINA

TOURNEUX
MAINGRE
MURCIA
CURIOZ
PASQUIER
SOLA
BRAND
ROMMé
VACHOUX
LAGRANGE

BERNIER
VUAGNOUX
MONDON

Prenom copilote Marque

Jessica
Teddy
Thibault
Alexandra
Nicolas
Laurent
Fabien
Olivier
Mathieu
Lilian
Alexandre
Stéphanie
Kevin
Xavier
Marc

Anthony
Aurélie
Corinne
Ninon
Audrey
Mallaury
Camille
Mathieu
Emmanuel
Laura

Thomas
Tanguy
Inés

Peugeot
Skoda
Skoda
Skoda
Skoda
Volkswagen
Skoda
Hyundai
Skoda
Renault
Porsche
Porsche
Nissan
Fiat
Renault
Renault
Renault
Peugeot
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Peugeot
Renault
Bmw
Renault
Peugeot
Renault

Modele
307 WRC
FABIA
FABIA
FABIA
FABIA
POLO
FABIA

i20

FABIA
ALPINE A110
991 GT3
997 GT3
350Z GT+
124 abarth
ClioRally 3
ClioRally 3
ClioR3
207 RC
Clio2RS
Clio

cliors

Clio

Clio ragnotti
Clio2RS
309
Clio2RS
3181S
Clio2RS
207
Clio3rs

Groupe

FRC2
FRC2
FRC2
FRC2
FRC2
FRC2
FRC2
FRC2
FRGT
F RGT
FRGT
F RGT
FRGT
FRC3
FRC3
FRC3
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat

Classe

R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
RGT/FRGT
GT+
GT+
GT+
GT+
R3
Rally3
RC3
F215
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
13
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

FAVRAT
MATRAS
MONTAGNE
CARDINAUX
JOLY
PASQUET

EHRENSPERGER
BOUVIER-BANGILLON

PARMIER
COMTE
LARDET
BONNEFOY
NICOLAS
BRAND
BORGET
CONSTANTIN
LEMAIRE
CURSAZ
LEMAIRE
FORRAY
JOURDAN
GILLET
TRICOT
FROMAGE
DAL ZOTTO
LEMAIRE
LAURENT
DERONZIER
MISSILLIER
BASSIL
THIERRIN

Amélie
Christophe
Jerome
Joel
Jean-Marc
Robin
Monique
Christophe
Sébastien
Pierre
Fabrice
Jerome
Grandvuillemin
Christophe
Lionel
Thomas
Sylvain
Alexis
Martin
Cedric
Kevin
Damien
Etienne
Sylvain
Gregory
Thibault
Bastien
Julien
Paul
Marcel
Yvan

MOREL
DUBOUCHET
DUPONT
MATRAS
LEMAIRE

CUISSET
VANDERBEQUE
VERGNENEGRE
THILLIER
GUIMBAL
GERBER
GRANDVUILLEMIN
REY

MICHELIN
FEUILLET
FAURE
CHAPUIS
PERROCHON
LEROY
JOURDAN
NICOLLEAU
POLLIENS
FRANCE

PES

TORNIOR
CASAYS
SERMONET
LAVAL

DENIS

DIZIER

Celine
Laura
Sylvain
Julien
Laurent

Matthieu
Jacques
Fabrice
Stephane
Enguerrand
Cedric
Mathieu
Jean-Francois
Jessica
Jimmy
Julie

Laura
Stephane
Benjamin
Chloé
Charles
Christophe
Amélie
Allan

Lisa
Maélle
Nicolas
Quentin
Laurent
Crystal

Peugeot
Subaru
Subaru
Subaru
Subaru
Bmw
Mitsubishi
Subaru
Subaru
Peugeot
Peugeot
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Citroén
Peugeot
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Peugeot
Citroén
Peugeot
Citroén
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot

206 RC
Wrx sti
Impreza
Impreza
Impreza
325i
Lancer EVO
Wrx sti
Impreza
208

208 EVO
Clio Rally4
Clio R3 Max
Clio R3 Max
Clio R3 Max
ClioR3
DS3

106

CLIO super 1600
CLIO super 1600
CLIO super 1600

Clio

206

C2 R2 Max
208

C2

208 EVO
208

208

208

208

F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC3
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4

F214
A8
A8
A8
A8
A8
A8
N4
N4
Rally4
Rally4
Rally4
RC3
R3C
R3
R3
R3
A6K
A6K
A6K
A6K
A6K
A6K
R2B
R2
R2
R2
R2
R2
R2
R2



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

CASADO
MENGOTTI
MEYER
RICHEZ
BARATAY
REIGNIER
PAYEN

LE CERF
BERARD
TOE
METRAL
PERRIN
CLAEYS
CHAVASSE
SERGEANT
NICOLIER
GELLOZ
DUCLOS
DAVID
TABERLET
BALLANCET
JACQUIER
MOLLAND

ANGELLOZ-NICOUD
LONGERINAS

DURIEZ
METRAL
GAILLARD
POZZ|
GOUJON
BOUVERAT

Mathys
Dario
Maxime
Jérome
Alexandre
Victor
Jérbme
Thierry
Laurent
Sebastien
Vincent
Anthony
Bryan
Greg
Jonathan
Bertrand
Mickael
Mathieu
Caroline
Cyril
Sébastien
Vivien
Corentin
Flavien
Matthieu
Lise
Fabien
Pauline
Faustin
Lionel
Bastien

BARTHOD-TONNOT
DUSSOLLIET
BELLAMY

GENOU

FAVETTA

PARADE

MEUNIER

FELLAY

CHAMIOT-MAITRAL
PATUEL

MAY

BOURDIER
DEWAELE

BOZON LEYDIER

LEGRIS
TIRARD-COLLET
CORAJOD
BALLANCET
JEANTET
DUFOUR
MOGENIER
VIGNIER

DUROLLET-CHOUDEY
GAILLARD
DEGOUILLES
LAPERRIERE

DUC

Gaelle
Maxence
Tiffany
Morgan
Riwelen
Mathieu
Christelle
Stephane

Kilian
Myriam
Nicolas
Audrey
Alex
Véronique

Corentin
Clement
Dylan
Hugo
Thomas
Bruno
Leslie
Corentin

Marie
Mathilde
Melvin
Christophe
Bastien

Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Honda
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Peugeot
Renault
Peugeot
Citroén
Peugeot
Citroén
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Citroén
Peugeot
Citroén
Renault
Renault
Renault

208

208

206

106 S16
106 S16
205 GTI

106

Civic

Clio Williams
Clio Williams
Clio ragnotti
Clio3rs
Clio ragnotti
Clio ragnotti
Clio2RS
206 RC
Clio2RS
206 RC
Saxo VTS
106 S16
Saxo VTS
106

106 S16
106 S16
DS3

106 S16
Saxo VTS
Cliorallye 5
Cliorallye 5
Cliorallye 5

FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
F RC5
FRC5
F RC5

R2
R2
R2
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
A7
A7
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
FN3
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
RC5
R5
R5



92 GUILLOT Frederick GUILLOT Matteo Renault Cliorallye 5 FRC5 Rally5
93 FRESSARD Grégory PERNOLLET Baptiste Renault Cliorallye 5 FRC5 RC5
94 VALLIEND-DUCRET Loris Renault Cliorallye 5 FRC5 Rally5
95 DUBOULOZ Mathias TOGNARELLI Dimitri Renault Cliorallye 5 FRC5 Rally5
96 SCHULTZ Baptiste Peugeot 106 xsi FRC5 F212
97 MICHAUD Romain MARTINET Lyne Citroén AX Sport FRC5 F212
98 MEGEVET Gilbert DESTHOMAS Flo Renault R5 FRC5 F212
99 CHABARDES Yohann HANNOT Sébastien Peugeot 106 Rallye F RC5 A5
100 GENOUD Damien GAL Julien Citroén Saxo VTS FRC5 FN2
101 DAVIET Quentin Emilien Citroén Saxo VTS FRC5 N2
102 MARRY Nolan ALBERTIN Nathan Honda Civic FRC5 N2
103 DORNIER Baptiste PERRENOUD Dylan Citroén Saxo VTS FRC5 N2
104 MEISSL Olivier GAL Debora Citroén Saxo VTS FRC5 N2
105 HERITIER Vincent HERITIER Timothee Peugeot 106 S16 FRC5 N2
106 BERTHELIN Rémy DURIGON Damien Peugeot 106 S16 FRC5 N2
107 BRAESCH Eric LOUCEL Benoit Peugeot 106 S16 FRC5 N2
108 EMMANUELLO Lionel VERNAZ PETIT CLAUDE Jeremy Peugeot 106 S16 FRC5 N2
109 BERNAZ Clément Citroén Saxo VTS FRC5 N2
110 DIDONATO Kévin HAVEZ Theo Citroén Saxo VTS FRC5 N2
111 DURET Didier GRUFFAT Elodie Citroén Saxo VTS FRC5 FN2
112 VACHOUX Brian Peugeot 106 xsi FRC5 N1
113 JOSSERAND Aurélien JOSSERAND Nicolas Peugeot 106 Rallye FRC5 N1
114 BONATO Gabriel RONGEAT Julian Peugeot 106 xsi FRC5 N1
115 JOURDAN Thierry Citroén AX GTI FRC5 N1
116 SIGNE Mathias MOCELLIN Anthony Peugeot 106 S16 FRC5 N2S
LISTE D'ATTENTE
117 MERMET Maxime LIECHTY Martial Peugeot 208 EVO FRC4 R2B
118 PRATS Jean Francois BRISSEAU Quentin Peugeot 206 XS FRC4 A6K
119 DEMOLIS Anthony DOU Jerome Renault ClioR3 FRC4 R3
120 BOURGNON Olivier HINNI Nadege Porsche 997 cup FRGT GT+



121 PERENON Laurent PERENON Marie Laure Peugeot 205 Maxi F Rally Nat F214
122 BRISGAND Damien CAVAGNOUD Alexia Renault ClioR3 FRC4 R3
123 FRAGALE Dorian CARDOT Lou Citroén Saxo VTS FRC4 A6




